
Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection 

Stormwater Facility Maintenance Program

Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection does not endorse or recommend any contractor or vendor.
This list is provided as a serverice to our customers.   

Contractors for Underground Stormwater Maintenance

The companies and/or Individuals listed below hold a Certificate of Attendance from the Montgomery County 
Department of Environmental Protection's Stormwater Facility Maintenance Contractor Training as required by 

the Code of Montgomery County Regulations (COMCOR) 19.00.01.06 -.07.

1 AAA Stormwater Management
Rick Harbaugh

8345-A Beechcraft Avenue

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 869-2200

E-Mail: service@aaaswm.com

1st Class Plumbing
Michael Magnolia

2084 General's Highway

Annapolis MD 21401-    

Office Phone #: (410) 571-0006

E-Mail: gina@1stclassplumber.com

1st Impression Stormwater & Excavation
Kenneth Fiedler

PO Box 445

Parkton MD 21120-    

Office Phone #: (410) 357-3260

E-Mail: ken@1stimpressionstormwater.com

A2Z Environmental Group, LLC
Yvonne McMahon

311 S. Haven Street

Baltimore MD 21224-    

Office Phone #: (800) 209-7325

E-Mail: ymcmahon@a2zgroup.com

Ace Environmental Services
Ronald Morris

3512 Fairfield Road

Baltimore MD 21226-    

Office Phone #: (410) 354-8030

E-Mail: info@aceenvironmental.net

Alantic Maintenance Group
Rob Meier

101 Holsum Way Suite E

Glen Burnie MD 21060-    

Office Phone #: (410) 768-4720

E-Mail: rob@amgmd.com

Apex Environmental Services
Mike Yost

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 200

Rockville MD 20855-    

Office Phone #: (301) 417-0200

E-Mail: myost@apexcos.com

Atlas Tank and Drain Service
Bobby G. Smith, Sr.

9009 Centerville Road

Mannassas VA 20110-    

Office Phone #: (703) 361-4517

E-Mail: atlastankanddrain74@yahoo.com

B & P Environmental
William Pike

64 Old South River Rd

Edgewater MD 21037-    

Office Phone #: (301) 855-2818

E-Mail: bandpenviron@aol.com

Busy Service, Inc.
Brad Wenger

3151 Buffalo Road

New Windsor MD 21776-    

Office Phone #: (410) 635-8560

E-Mail: brad@busyservice.com

C.J. Miller, LLC
Brian Leppo

35614 Basler Road

Hanpstead MD 21074-    

Office Phone #: (410) 239-8006

E-Mail:   Bleppo@cjmillerllc.com

Carl B. Seeds, Inc.
Scott Pletsch

P.O. Box 130

Owings MD 20736-    

Office Phone #: (410) 535-1937

E-Mail: carlbseedsinc@gmail.com

DBI Services
James Larson

100 North Conahon Dr

Hazelton PA 18201-    

Office Phone #: (570) 459-5800

E-Mail: James.Larson@dbiservices.com

Envirenew
Patricia Murray

11297 Club House Way

New Market MD 21774-    

Office Phone #: (301) 263-5531

E-Mail: pattyworx@gmail.com

Environmental Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
Dave Hawes

2040 Botetourt St

Richmond VA 20220-    

Office Phone #: (804) 644-6288

E-Mail: davehawes@environmentalpipe.com

Enviro-Stormwater Management
Brian George

9 K Douglas Court

Sterling VA 20166-    

Office Phone #: (703) 280-1531

E-Mail: bgeorge@stormwaterva.com

ESI Environmental Services
Eric Whitney

PO Box 2463

Spotsylvania VA 22553-    

Office Phone #: (571) 970-7663

E-Mail: ewhitney@esi-team.com

Hatfield's Equipment & Dedication Services
Ken Hatfield

P.O.  Box 519

Annapolis Junction MD 20701-    

Office Phone #: (301) 490-4289

E-Mail: khatfield@hatfieldsequipment.com
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J.P. Seworootor
Jessica Lazik

5350 Odell Road

Beltsville MD 20705-    

Office Phone #: (301) 595-8900

E-Mail: jps.inc@verizon.net

Magnolia Plumbing
Chris Magnolia

600 Gallatin Street, N.E.

Washington DC 20017-    

Office Phone #: (301) 424-5018

E-Mail: Chrism@Magnolia-Companies.com

MPAC Residential & Commercial Property 
Inspections, LLC

Mike Plater

2001 Olney Sandy Spring Road

Olney MD 20832-    

Office Phone #: (301) 924-4418

E-Mail: mplater@olneytheater.org

Patriot Land & Wildlife Management
Ryan Schultze

22300 Dickerson Road

Dickerson MD 20842-    

Office Phone #: (240) 687-7228

E-Mail: Rshultze@patriotLWM.com

Quality Pipe Cheaning Co., Inc.
Jackie Kuebbler

PO Box 2200

Centreville VA 20122-    

Office Phone #: (703) 641-0111

E-Mail: proposals@qualitypipecleaning.com

RIMA Construction
Roy Gilroy

2302 Amherst Rd

Hyattsville MD 20873-    

Office Phone #: (240) 507-6205

E-Mail: roygilroy@gmail.com

Robert F. Beall & Sons, Inc
Robert F. Beall, Jr.

8795 Veterans Hwy

Millersville MD 21108-    

Office Phone #: (410) 987-0970

E-Mail: info@beallseptic.com

Safety Kleen System, Inc.
Christopher Snype

11520 Balls Ford

Manassas VA 20109-    

Office Phone #: (703) 331-0516

E-Mail: chris.snype@safety-kleen.com

Stillwater Septic
Troy Johnson

PO Box 359

Lusby MD 20657-    

Office Phone #: (800) 894-2798

E-Mail: stillwaterseptic@hughes.net

Stormwater Maintenance, Inc.
Michael T. Harbaugh

7004 Cypress Hill Drive

Gaithersburg MD 20879-    

Office Phone #: (301) 963-5505

E-Mail: swmmaint@gmail.com

Stormwater Maintenance, LLC*
Ted Scott

10944 Beaver Dam Road, Suite C

Hunt Valley MD 21030-    

Office Phone #: (410) 785-0875

E-Mail: tes@mdswm.com

*Available for work outside Montgomery County, MD

Utility Imaging, Inc.
Christopher Stolzfoos

12932A Jesse Smith RD

Mount Airy MD 21771-    

Office Phone #: (240) 409-2530

E-Mail: utilityimaging@gmail.com

Verdant Land, LLC
Ted Neuman

5823 Greenook Road

Lothian MD 20711-    

Office Phone #: (301) 980-7270

E-Mail: tymattinc@verizon.net

Walker Willis Corp
Christopher Willis

100 Bureau Drive Stop 1930 bldg 309

Gaithersburg MD 20899-    

Office Phone #: (301) 975-6959

E-Mail: cawillis001@gmail.com

Wallace Montgomery
Bolaji Edwin

10150 York Road, Suite 200

Cockeysville MD 21030-    

Office Phone #: (410) 494-9093

E-Mail: bedwin@wallacemontgomery.com
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